
Dublin
and Co.Dublin

North East
Louth, Meath, Monaghan, Cavan

Midlands
Laois, Kildare, Offaly, Westmeath, Longford, North Tipperary

South East
Wexford, Waterford, Carlow, Kilkenny, Wicklow, South Tipperary

West
Galway, Mayo, Roscommon

North West
Donegal, Sligo, Leitrim

Cork
City and County

South West
Limerick, Clare, Kerry

Northern Ireland
Derry, Antrim, Down, Tyrone, Armagh, Fermanagh

Coppola Cabins
Jones Garden Centre t: 01 808 4283
Hearse Road e: info@coppolacabins.ie
Donabate w: coppolacabins.ie
Co.Dublin

Flatpack Delivery Surcharges

€250

€250

€300

€300

€250

€50

€150

€150

€150


	Delivery Charge

